DRSC Series
Output up to 30A, 660 VAC
Single-Phase Industrial Solid-State Relay
© 2024 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com Page 1
Din Rail, ‘U' and 'E’- type, Single-Phase Solid State Relays with Integrated Heatsink
Benefits
DRSC
The DRSC series Industrial Solid-State Relays present a unique opportunity for panel space savings thanks to their very slim

Heatsink Integrated heatsink DIN rail mounting (panel mounting also possible)
PE Protective Earth Connection for Protective Earth, PE screw not provided with DRSC
Part Numbering System
Structure for "U" Contactor Configuration Structure for "E" Contactor Configuration
DRSC Series
Output up to 30A, 660 VAC
Single-Phase Industrial Solid-State Relay
© 2024 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com Page 3
Material
PA66 or PA6 (UL94 V0), RAL7035
Glow wire ignition temperature and Glow wire flammability index conform to
EN 60335-1 requirements
Mounting DIN rail (panel mount also possible)
Touch protection IP20
Overvoltage category III, 6 kV (1.2/50 μs) rated impulse withstand voltage
Isolation Input and Output to Case:
Input to Output:
4000 Vrms
4000 Vrms
Weight DRSC..30:  Approx. 375 g
Max. Operational Current1:
AC-51 @ Ta=25°C 30 AAC
Max. Operational Current1:
AC-51 @ Ta=40°C 30 AAC
Max. Operational Current1:
AC-53a @ Ta=40°C 8 AAC
Operational Frequency Range 45 to 65 Hz
Output Protection Integrated varistor
Leakage Current @ Rated Voltage <3 mAAC
Minimum Operational Current 250 mAAC
Repetitive Overload Current
(Motor rating) UL508: Ta=40°C,
tON=1 s, tOFF=9 s, 50 cycles
84 AAC
Non-Repetitive Surge Current (ITSM),
t=10 ms 600 Ap
I²t for Fusing (t=10 ms), minimum 1800 A²s
No. of motor starts per hour2
(x=6, Tx=6s, F=50%) @ 40°C 30
Power factor >0.5 at rated voltage
Critical dV/dt (@Tj init = 40°C) 1000 V/μs
1. Refer to Current derating curves
2. Overload profile for AC-53a; Ie: AC-53a: x-Tx: F-S, where Ie = nominal current (AC-53a AAC), x = overload current factor, Tx = duration
of overload current (s), F = duty cycle (%), S = number of starts per hour.
Operational Voltage Range 42-600 VAC,
+10% -15% on max
Blocking Voltage 1200 Vp
Internal Varistor 625 V
115 VAC 230 VAC 400 VAC 480 VAC 600 VAC
¾HP / 0.37kW 2HP / 1.1kW 3HP / 1.5kW 5HP / 2.2kW 5HP / 3.7kW
General Specifications
Output Specifications
Output Voltage Specifications
Motor Ratings: HP (UL508) / kW (EN/IEC 60947-4-2) @ 40°C
DRSC Series
Output up to 30A, 660 VAC
Single-Phase Industrial Solid-State Relay
Page 4 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2024 TELEDYNE RELAYS
Input Type DC Input AC Input
Control Voltage Range 3, 4
                                                              4 - 32 VDC 20-275 VAC,
24 (-10%) -190 VDC
Pick-Up Voltage
                                                                                                                              3.8 VDC 20 VAC/DC
Drop-Out Voltage 1.0 VDC 5 VAC/DC
Maximum Reverse Voltage 32 VDC -
Maximum Response Time; Zero Cross 0.5 cycle + 500 μs @ 24 VDC 2 cycles @ 230 VAC/110 VDC
Maximum Response Time; Random Turn-On 350μs @ 24 VDC -
Response Time Drop-Out 0.5 cycle + 500 μs @ 24 VDC 0.5 cycle + 40 μs @ 230 VAC/110 VDC
Input Current @ 40°C See diagrams below
3. DC control to be supplied by class 2 power source according to UL1310
4. For GL approved models control range for DRSC60 is 5-32VDC
10.0mA